
Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Action Zanlight Gaby Wyss 2 9 4 7 16
Pepto Right Franz Allemann 7 4 2 9 13
Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 1 10 10

Let Big Sensation Natascha Chioru-Kallen 3 8 8

Sweet Choclate Chex Simone Bruehlmann 2 9 9

Etan Texas Bingo Johanna Besson 5 6 6
UW Lil Amazing Dun Cathrin Urschitz 5 6 6

Taris Marrow Dun It Aline Kanabé 6 5 5

Boemil Twin Saida Samuel Schmid 6 5 5

Whiz You Were Mydate Alicia Buttet 8 3 3

Top Sunshine Olena Cornelia Aeberhard 9 2 2

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Golden Jac N Win Nanina Staub 1 8 2 4 12
Gunners Teresa OJ Sophia Staub 4 5 5
ARC Sangers Walla Nanina Staub 1 5 5
HSJ Chex N Jac Sophia Staub 3 3 3
Sammie Little Step Andrin Kärlin 0
CS Eye Catchin Gun Gina Maria Schumacher 0
ARC Guns M Oaks Gina Maria Schumacher 0
Jae Cute Little Boss Andrin Kärlin 0
Bobby Whiz Skye Jaccard 0
Frideenitenhollywood Justin Häberlin 0
Lanrei Du Menec Jana Röthlisberger 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Questionable Ruffles Thierry Hebert 8 3 3 8 11
Don With Chrome Terry Schulz 1 10 10

Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 7 4 5 6 10
Whizwimpy RD Terry Schulz 1 10 10
Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 2 9 9
HA Roost N Dually Beat Wenger 4 7 7
Unique Wrangler Maja Angehrn 4 7 7
CC Chic Nic Ruth Obrist 6 5 5

PJ Sugar Diamond Cash Gery Obrist 7 4 4

Donuts Tin Lhizzy Karin Oberdorfer 9 2 2

Black Badger RST Ruedi Heim 10 1 1
Roping Our Pine Doris Hirter 0
Guns Glamor Chex Roger Winkler 0
Call Me Merada Daniel Straumann 0
SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 0
Gallo Way Del Cielo Vera Wenger 0

Im A Swiss Cat Benno Wyss 0

Lindolou Ariane Speidel 0
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Tuckrs Pumuckel Lukas Wertli 1 10 2 9 19

MR Quixote Twix BB Adrienne Speidel 2 9 7 4 13
Spooks Roxstar Nina Zinsli 4 7 7 4 11
Custom Whiz Cream Tamara Gebel 1 10 10
Boomers Little Peach Beat Wenger 7 4 7 4 8
Lets Play it Tuff Miguel Campelo 3 8 8

SL Customized Grace Adrienne Speidel 3 8 8
Docs Galleno Monika Saxer 5 6 6
Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 5 6 6

Buenonicstuff Adrienne Speidel 7 4 4
Questionable Ruffles Thierry Hebert 7 4 4
Captain Igloo Andrea Waeber 7 4 4
CC Chic Nic Ruth Obrist 10 1 1
JP Surely Red Dry Nadia Lattamnn 0

Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 0
HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Bella Vintage Daniel Schmutz 1 10 7 4 14
BH Cielo Dry Daniel Schmutz 3 8 8
Boemil Twin Topleus Daniel Schmutz 3 8 8
Chiclet Vintage Daniel Schmutz 3 8 8
Double Smoke Dunit Selina Schultheiss 5 6 6

The Stain Of Hancock Martina Wolf 6 5 5
CDS Ruby Shines Gianna Calderari 7 4 4
Electric Sugar Selina Schultheiss 8 3 3
Spooking Blue Lady Martina Wolf 0
Tarisnicwhiz Laurent Goy 0
Spook on Diamond Martina Wolf 0
Top Sunshine Olena Roland Aeberhard 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Gunwork Sabine Schmid 2 9 2 9 18
Rocker Hank Tamara Gebel 4 7 1 10 17
Gotta Nifty Gun Gina Maria Schumacher 1 10 10
Call Me Merada Daniel Straumann 6 5 6 5 10
Tuckrs Pumuckel Lukas Wertli 2 9 9
ARC Guns M Oaks Gina Maria Schumacher 3 8 8
Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 4 7 7
Custom Whiz Cream Tamara Gebel 5 6 6
Docs Galleno Monika Saxer 5 6 6
San Snap Spook Stefanie Schäufele 6 5 5
JP Surely Red Dry Nadia Lattamnn 6 5 5
Snap N Groov Nina Zinsli 7 4 4
Dragon SB Chex Sabrina Gujer 9 2 2
HA Adorable Alec Peter Arnet 9 2 2
Out West Whiz Gabriela Küng 10 1 1
Lets Play It Tuff Miguel Campelo 0
Don With Chrome Sabine Schmid 0
Chicks Smokingun Sabine Schmid 0
Sailor Glo Sabine Schmid 0
Double Smoke Dunit Selina Schultheiss 0
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Great Little Gunner Annika Riggenbach 2 9 9

Chiclet Vintage Daniel Schmutz 10 1 6 5 6

Bella Vintage Daniel Schmutz 6 5 5

Spook on Diamond Martina Wolf 6 5 5

Wimpys Cody Step Annika Riggenbach 8 3 3

Spooking Blue Lady Martina Wolf 9 2 2

BH Gunner Get Ya Sharon Winko 9 2 2

Don With Chrome Sabine Schmid 0

Siri Roosterin Gold Daniel Schmutz 0

AJ Dry Dunnit Annika Riggenbach 0

Boemil Twin Topleus Daniel Schmutz 0

Stepinline Josefin Lintner 0

BH Cielo Dry Daniel Schmutz 0

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

San Snap Spook Stefanie Schäufele 2 9 3 8 17
Whiz You Were Mydate Alicia Buttet 5 6 5 6 12
Don With Chrome Flurin Staub 1 10 10
ARC Sangers Walla Nanina Staub 1 10 10
Golden Jac N Win Nanina Staub 5 6 8 3 9
AJ Dry Dunnit Bettina Galle 2 9 9
Miss Colonel Smart Katharina Gall 3 8 8
HA Roost N Dually Beat Wenger 5 6 6
Reds Gonna Win Mei Ling Yaw 5 6 6
Gallo Way Del Cielo Vera Wenger 8 3 3
Electric Playboy Katharina Gall 9 2 2
Out West Whiz Gabiela Küng 0
CG California Chic Jessica Rauber 0
Cielo San Peppy Lena Delphine Gribi 0
Stepinline Nathalie Henzi 0
Gunners Teresa OJ Sophia Staub 0
Lanrei du Menec Jana Röthlisberger 0
Einsteins Mega Marianne Schwab 0
Lil Pepper Bush Karoline Sommer 0
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